ORDERING GUIDE
Hazardous Location Flood Light
SERIES WATTAGE
060
100A
100
100X
150
150X
EX-6 60W
100W
100W
100W
150W
150W
BEAM ANGLE
WW 120 DEGREE
CRI
7 ≥73
CCT
40¹
50
4000K
5000K
VOLTAGE
U
H¹
100-277V
200-480V
FINISH
GRY GRAY
OPTIONS¹
UB
WA
WAP
TRUNNION MOUNT BRACKET
WALL ARM MOUNT
WALL ARM MOUNT w/ POLE STANCHION
PND PENDANT MOUNT
LED SPECIFICATION 4000K 5000K
EPA* BUG
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
C1
D1
C1
D2
C2
D1
C2
D2
C3
MODEL WATTS OPTIC LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY
EX-6060 60 WW 7,980 133 lm/W 8,400 140 lm/W 0.98 B3-U1-G0 15.21 X X X X
EX-6100A 100 WW - - 13,000 130 lm/W 1.16 B3-U1-G1 39.46 X
EX-6100 100 WW 13,300 133 lm/W 14,000 140 lm/W 0.98 B3-U1-G1 39.46 X X X X
EX-6100X 100 WW 13,300 133 lm/W 14,000 140 lm/W 1.47 B3-U1-G1 39.46 X X X X X
EX-6150 150 WW 19,950 133 lm/W 21,000 140 lm/W 1.13 B4-U1-G1 39.46 X X X X
EX-6150X 150 WW 19,950 133 lm/W 21,000 140 lm/W 1.47 B4-U1-G1 39.46 X X X X X
EX-6200A 200 WW - - 26,000 130 lm/W 2.05 B4-U2-G2 39.46 X
EX-6200 200 WW 26,600 133 lm/W 28,000 140 lm/W 1.47 B4-U2-G2 39.46 X X X X
SPF 2-3/8” SLIPFITTER
¹ Not available for EX-6100A & EX-6200A models.
FEATURES
* EPA Ratings listed assume fixture is mounted horinzontally. EPA rating will vary based on mounting angle.
25D 25 DEGREE POLE STANCHION
200A
200